53
Call 732-363-2100 / 800 248-8650 or Order 24 hours a day from our website @ www.JClayton.com
Electric and
pneumatic power
heads available
Extra large
viewport
All stainless steel

Barracuda Consumables
Model NSN Description Price
627-12C HEPA Filter Coalescing Hydrophobic Barracuda
627-1218M10 Filter Sock Barracuda 12 x 18 x 1mu, 5 pk
627-16C Coalescing Filter Stainless Steel
Barracuda Exp Accessories
Model NSN Description Price
67X-VHX24-20 Cleanup Hose 1-1/2" x 20' Conductive
67X-AVHW2416-20 Air Vac Work Hose 20' Conductive
92X-A08H30-II 4720-01-663-1575 Compressed Airline 30' Conductive
630-A008 Heavy Duty Cleanup Toolkit Conductive
900-A001-30 6150-01-671-8172 Aircraft Grounding Cable
* see hose section for additional sizes
HEPA Vac Accessories
Model NSN Description Price
671-VHX24-10 4130-01-460-6094 Vacuum Cleanup Hose, 1.5in X 10ft
671-VHX24-15 Vacuum Cleanup Hose, 1.5in X 15ft
671-VHX24-20 4130-01-460-1448 Vacuum Cleanup Hose, 1.5in X 20ft
671-VHX24-25 Vacuum Cleanup Hose, 1.5in X 25ft
671-AVHW2416-10 4720-01-652-0544 Air Vac Combo Hose 1.5in X 1in X 10ft
671-AVHW2416-15 4130-01-460-6088 Air Vac Combo Hose 1.5in X 1in X 15ft
671-AVHW2416-20 4130-01-460-1438 Air Vac Combo Hose 1.5in X 1in X 20ft
671-AVHW2416-25 Air Vac Combo Hose 1.5in X 1in X 25ft
630-A001 Clean Up Toolkit - 5 Piece Light Duty
630-A002 Clean Up Toolkit - 5 Piece Heavy Duty
922-A08H30 4130-01-460-1337 Compressed Air Hose 30ft x 1/2in Steel Fittings
* see hose section for additional sizes